HUGO BOSS AG

HUGO BOSS AG

ISIN: DEOOOA1PHFF7

Overview

2024/04/19 20:15:04

Price
49.27 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.55% (-0.27)

DEOOOA1PHFF7
BOSS

Stuttgart

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3,411 EUR
GERMANY DAX

49.26 EUR (160)
49.48 EUR (160)
49.23 EUR
49.51 EUR
48.79 EUR
49.54 EUR

391

19,166.86

57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154227055,156677344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1PHFF7&ID_NOTATION=65612455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1PHFF7&ID_NOTATION=65612455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bf3cffde51e7f905ab26e81e16ef3c8a522fe981a7a2557dbec9c6bb282ab95&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1a82ee12271f8475a&time=1713638327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e628c695e070d7ca84ee3ed54642507fdc24d7baef062c773ed2a4f03cff9cf&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f668644424ae14e2&time=1713638327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=417c4f660f217861a8a1bfa6a45c5fa7437be0d7be899c8ce3fe711e794afd5f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72593e497f421387c&time=1713638327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe3359ec0a5c6bd23cb604dd2e035fd6d5ff98cb011f8f6762999a2902224561&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=addfd20f53874cd71&time=1713638327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dfcbc8e22ef10a19d5b830f63b2d95a2e1fd6b9d64d1a60f16ad8f08ea40863&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70d365b7a5a451c44&time=1713638327&tool=RSC

HUGO BOSS AG

Details

2024/04/19 20:15:04

Price

49.27 EUR

Difference © -055%(-0.27)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOA1PHFF7
Symbol BOSS
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,411 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.26 EUR (160)
Ask (Ask size) 49.48 EUR (160)
Open 49.23 EUR
High 49.51 EUR
Low 48.79 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.54 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 391
Trading volume 19,166.86
Number of trades 57
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -15.08% -27.17% +34.99%
Perf (abs.) -8.80 -18.48 +12.84
Beta 1.14 1.09 0.92
Volatility  37.39 30.95 30.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/19

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 20:09
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:15
04/19

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36

Price

49.42 EUR

49.48 EUR

49.51 EUR

49.27 EUR

80.00 CHF

Sy

49.53 EUR (1,884
53.15 EUR (3,970
60.12 EUR (2,133

67.88 EUR (2024/01/02
48.38 EUR (2024/04/16
75.62 EUR (2023/07/13
48.38 EUR (2024/04/16

)
)
)
63.68 EUR (1,497)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
11.66 1,749

0.00 2

0.45 102

0.02 57

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65612455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65465677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65599060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166785707

HUGO BOSS AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/23

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/01

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:04

17:30

08:03

15:10

12:07

16:20

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:04

49.20 EUR

49.63 EUR

49.22 EUR

49.25 EUR

49.08 EUR

61.57 USD

49.47 EUR

49.47 EUR

49.23 EUR

49.01 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356580946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356580946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65402726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145987767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612456

HUGO BOSS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BOSS

HUGO BOSS

Contact Details
HUGO BOSS AG

Holy-Allee 3 - 72555 Metzingen
Telefon: +49-7123-94-0

Fax: +49-7123-94-80259
E-mail: info@hugoboss.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel
Grieder

Oliver Timm

Yves Marc
Mdaller

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hermann
Waldemer
Andreas Flach
Bernd Simbeck
Christina
Rosenberg
Daniela Liburdi
Gaetano
Marzotto

Iris Epple-Righi
Katharina Herzog
Luca Marzotto
Robin Stalker

Sinan Piskin

Tanja Silvana
Grzesch

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@hugoboss.com
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